ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 12/29/2025 9:09:31 AM Kittitas County Superl or Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 12/26/2025 to 12/26/2025

Connection

Case Number File Date

Case Type

Case Type

Type

25-2-00466-19 12/26/2025 Civil CcoL COL Collection ATY Biddle, Stephen Henry
25-2-00466-19 12/26/2025 Civil CcoL COL Collection DEF MARTIN, TROY J.

25-2-00466-19 12/26/2025 Civil CcoL COL Collection PLA U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
25-2-00467-19 12/26/2025 Civil CcoL COL Collection ATY Biddle, Stephen Henry
25-2-00467-19 12/26/2025 Civil CcoL COL Collection DEF HUNTER, KYLE T.

25-2-00467-19 12/26/2025 Civil CcoL COL Collection PLA U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
25-2-01282-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF CENTRAL AXE THROWING LLC
25-2-01282-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01283-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF REIGEL, JASON WILLIAM
25-2-01283-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01284-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF UKC PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC
25-2-01284-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01287-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF FOWLER, ANN MARIE
25-2-01287-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF FOWLER, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
25-2-01287-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01290-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF DT RENOVATIONS LLC
25-2-01290-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01291-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF TIMELINE CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C.
25-2-01291-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01292-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF JOHNSON, WILLIAM EMERY
25-2-01292-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01293-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF J & J CLEANING & FLOORING LLC
25-2-01293-19 12/26/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018

Page 1 of 3



ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 12/29/2025 9:09:31 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings

Entry Date Range from 12/26/2025 to 12/26/2025

25-2-01294-19
25-2-01294-19
25-2-01295-19
25-2-01295-19
25-2-01295-19

25-2-01278-19

25-2-01278-19

25-2-01279-19

25-2-01279-19

25-2-01280-19

25-2-01280-19

25-2-01281-19

25-2-01281-19

25-2-01285-19

25-2-01285-19

25-2-01285-19

25-2-01286-19

25-2-01286-19

12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025

12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025

12/26/2025

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

TAXDOR
TAXDOR
TAXDOR
TAXDOR
TAXDOR

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

DEF
PLA
DEF
DEF
PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

PRAIRIE FAMILY HOMES, LLC
Department of Revenue

JD NILSEN LLC

PITA PIT

Department of Revenue

RILL, DANIELLE M.

Employment Security Department
HARSHMAN, BLAKE M.
Employment Security Department
SNOOK, DEWAYNE H.
Employment Security Department
BEELL, JESSICA F.

Employment Security Department
ROWLEY, HANNAH

ROWLEY, NATHANIAL
Employment Security Department
BEIN-RIVERA, DAWN M.

Employment Security Department

Page 2 of 3



ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 12/29/2025 9:09:31 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 12/26/2025 to 12/26/2025

25-2-01288-19
25-2-01288-19
25-2-01289-19
25-2-01289-19

12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI

TAX L & I Tax Warrant
TAX L & I Tax Warrant
TAX L & I Tax Warrant
TAX L & I Tax Warrant

DEF
PLA
DEF
PLA

FINISH LINE ENTERPRISES INC
Department of Labor and Industries
B & D WRAPS & VINYL LLC

Department of Labor and Industries

Page 3 of 3



