

**Kittitas County Superior Court**  
**CASE-New Case Filings**  
 Entry Date Range from 12/26/2025 to 12/26/2025

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
25-2-00466-19	12/26/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	ATY	Biddle, Stephen Henry
25-2-00466-19	12/26/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	DEF	MARTIN, TROY J.
25-2-00466-19	12/26/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	PLA	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
25-2-00467-19	12/26/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	ATY	Biddle, Stephen Henry
25-2-00467-19	12/26/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	DEF	HUNTER, KYLE T.
25-2-00467-19	12/26/2025	Civil	COL	COL Collection	PLA	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
25-2-01282-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	CENTRAL AXE THROWING LLC
25-2-01282-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01283-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	REIGEL, JASON WILLIAM
25-2-01283-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01284-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	UKC PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC
25-2-01284-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01287-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	FOWLER, ANN MARIE
25-2-01287-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	FOWLER, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
25-2-01287-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01290-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	DT RENOVATIONS LLC
25-2-01290-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01291-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	TIMELINE CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C.
25-2-01291-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01292-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	JOHNSON, WILLIAM EMERY
25-2-01292-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01293-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	J & J CLEANING & FLOORING LLC
25-2-01293-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue

**Kittitas County Superior Court**  
**CASE-New Case Filings**  
 Entry Date Range from 12/26/2025 to 12/26/2025

25-2-01294-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	PRAIRIE FAMILY HOMES, LLC
25-2-01294-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01295-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	JD NILSEN LLC
25-2-01295-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	PITA PIT
25-2-01295-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01278-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	RILL, DANIELLE M.
25-2-01278-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-01279-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	HARSHMAN, BLAKE M.
25-2-01279-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-01280-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	SNOOK, DEWAYNE H.
25-2-01280-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-01281-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	BEELL, JESSICA F.
25-2-01281-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-01285-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	ROWLEY, HANNAH
25-2-01285-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	ROWLEY, NATHANIAL
25-2-01285-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-01286-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	BEIN-RIVERA, DAWN M.
25-2-01286-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department

Kittitas County Superior Court  
CASE-New Case Filings  
Entry Date Range from 12/26/2025 to 12/26/2025

---

25-2-01288-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	FINISH LINE ENTERPRISES INC
25-2-01288-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
25-2-01289-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	B & D WRAPS & VINYL LLC
25-2-01289-19	12/26/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries